
Lee (3-2-0, 0-1-0) -vs- Alabama Huntsville (4-1-1, 2-0-0)
09/17/2023 at Huntsville, Ala. (Charger Park)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 32:31 (YELLOW), #23 Rafa Vega (UAH)   40:29 (YELLOW), #8 Eamon McLaughlin (Lee)   47:20 (YELLOW), #22
Josh Lowe (UAH)   

Date: 09/17/2023
Attendance: 203
Stadium: Charger Park
Officials: Referee, Esteban Eordogh   Asst. Referee, Dorian Del Toro
Urueta   Asst. Referee, Alex Cooper   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lee 1 0 1
Alabama Huntsville 0 2 2

Lee 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Bailey, Robert 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 2 Bachar, Ofek 1 0 0 0 90
MID 8 McLaughlin, Eamon 3 3 1 0 90
MID 10 Ehmann, Marc 4 1 0 0 90
DEF 12 Stein, Noam 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 13 Siems, Matias 2 0 0 0 85
FWD 16 Keja, Addison 0 0 0 0 28
DEF 17 Koch, David 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 20 d'Hollosy, Ruben 0 0 0 0 90
MID 22 Navarro, Fabian 0 0 0 0 83
MID 23 Durante, Jordan 0 0 0 0 68

Substitutes
DEF 6 Munoz, Matias Milla 0 0 0 0 20
FWD 15 Bostrom, Jackson 0 0 0 0 22
FWD 18 Chouyouti, Farid 4 0 0 0 54

Totals 14 4 1 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Bailey, Robert 90:00 2 1

Totals 2 1

Alabama Huntsville 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

DEF 2 Karadzhinov, Angelo 0 0 0 0 73
DEF 3 Nesbit, Colby 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 4 Bannwart, Jose 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 6 Fee, James 0 0 0 0 79
MID 8 Rowe, Kieran 0 0 0 0 28
FWD 9 Weston, Michael 0 0 0 0 42
MID 11 Wall, Brewer 3 1 0 0 75
FWD 23 Vega, Rafa 1 1 1 0 78
MID 24 Alcantara, Justin 0 0 0 0 90
MID 26 Strachan, Cameron 0 0 0 0 28
GK 31 Haworth, Ethan 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
FWD 7 Orzechowski, Oli 0 0 0 0 40
MID 10 Tsimon, Andreas 0 0 0 0 10
FWD 14 Elbendary, Malek 2 1 1 0 49
DEF 15 Hewson, Harvey 0 0 0 0 11
DEF 20 York, Nick 0 0 0 0 17
MID 25 Mpagi Jr., Henry 0 0 0 0 8
MID 29 Astreos, Marcus 0 0 0 0 52
MID 30 Garrison, Charlie 0 0 0 0 13
FWD 32 Pruitte, Donovan 0 0 0 0 27

Totals 6 3 2 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
31 Haworth, Ethan 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lee 7 7 14
Alabama Huntsville 1 5 6

Saves By Period
Lee 1 0 1
Alabama Huntsville 2 1 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lee 0 1 1
Alabama Huntsville 0 4 4

Fouls By Period
Lee 5 2 7
Alabama Huntsville 5 6 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
40:29 Lee Eamon McLaughlin GOAL by Lee McLaughlin, Eamon.
54:00 UAH Malek Elbendary GOAL by UAH Elbendary, Malek.
67:18 UAH Rafa Vega GOAL by UAH Vega, Rafa.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 UAH Haworth, Ethan at goalie for Alabama Huntsville
00:00 Lee Bailey, Robert at goalie for Lee
07:51 Lee Foul on McLaughlin, Eamon.
09:50 UAH Foul on Strachan, Cameron.
10:02 Lee Foul on Bachar, Ofek.
12:29 Lee Shot by Lee Ehmann, Marc, out right.
13:22 Lee Shot by Lee McLaughlin, Eamon, bottom center, saved by Haworth, Ethan.
14:28 Lee Foul on d'Hollosy, Ruben.
17:51 UAH Foul on Strachan, Cameron.
19:57 Lee Shot by Lee Bachar, Ofek, right woodwork.
20:09 UAH Foul on Vega, Rafa.
20:43 Lee Shot by Lee Siems, Matias, out top.
21:16 Lee Foul on Bachar, Ofek.
25:45 Lee Offside against Lee.
27:08 UAH UAH substitution: Elbendary, Malek for Rowe, Kieran.
27:08 UAH UAH substitution: Astreos, Marcus for Strachan, Cameron.
27:08 Lee Lee substitution: Chouyouti, Farid for Keja, Addison.
29:28 Lee Foul on Navarro, Fabian.
30:40 UAH Foul on Weston, Michael.
32:31 UAH Foul on Elbendary, Malek.
32:31 UAH Yellow card on UAH Vega, Rafa.
32:31 UAH Shot by UAH Wall, Brewer, bottom right, saved by Bailey, Robert.
32:31 Lee Offside against Lee.
32:31 UAH UAH substitution: Pruitte, Donovan for Vega, Rafa.
32:31 Lee Lee substitution: Bostrom, Jackson for Durante, Jordan.
38:57 Lee Shot by Lee Ehmann, Marc.
40:29 Lee GOAL by Lee McLaughlin, Eamon.

Lee 1, Alabama Huntsville 0
40:29 Lee Yellow card on Lee McLaughlin, Eamon.
41:29 UAH UAH substitution: Orzechowski, Oli for Weston, Michael.
41:29 Lee Shot by Lee McLaughlin, Eamon, bottom center, saved by Haworth, Ethan.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 Lee

FOR Lee: , #1 Bailey, Robert, #2 Bachar, Ofek, #8 McLaughlin, Eamon, #10 Ehmann, Marc, #12 Stein, Noam, #13
Siems, Matias, #18 Chouyouti, Farid, #17 Koch, David, #20 d'Hollosy, Ruben, #22 Navarro, Fabian, #15 Bostrom,
Jackson.

45:00 UAH

FOR UAH: , #31 Haworth, Ethan, #2 Karadzhinov, Angelo, #3 Nesbit, Colby, #4 Bannwart, Jose, #6 Fee, James, #14
Elbendary, Malek, #7 Orzechowski, Oli, #11 Wall, Brewer, #23 Vega, Rafa, #24 Alcantara, Justin, #29 Astreos,
Marcus.

45:00 UAH UAH substitution: Vega, Rafa for Pruitte, Donovan.
46:45 UAH Shot by UAH Elbendary, Malek, out top.
47:20 UAH Yellow card on UAH Lowe, Josh.
47:30 UAH Foul on Bannwart, Jose.
48:08 Lee Shot by Lee Chouyouti, Farid, out right.
48:16 Lee Corner kick [48:16].
48:46 Lee Shot by Lee Siems, Matias, out right.
49:56 UAH Foul on Karadzhinov, Angelo.
51:27 Lee Foul on Bostrom, Jackson.
54:00 UAH GOAL by UAH Elbendary, Malek.

Lee 1, Alabama Huntsville 1
55:00 Lee Shot by Lee Chouyouti, Farid, out top.
55:00 Lee Lee substitution: Durante, Jordan for Bostrom, Jackson.
56:19 UAH Foul on Elbendary, Malek.
57:02 Lee Shot by Lee Ehmann, Marc, top right, saved by Haworth, Ethan.
58:39 UAH Corner kick [58:39].
60:04 Lee Shot by Lee Chouyouti, Farid.
63:08 UAH Foul on Karadzhinov, Angelo.
65:00 UAH UAH substitution: Pruitte, Donovan for Wall, Brewer.
65:53 UAH Foul on Karadzhinov, Angelo.



66:29 Lee Shot by Lee Chouyouti, Farid, out right.
67:18 UAH GOAL by UAH Vega, Rafa.

Lee 1, Alabama Huntsville 2
69:08 Lee Lee substitution: Munoz, Matias Milla for Navarro, Fabian.
69:31 UAH Foul on Elbendary, Malek.
72:25 UAH UAH substitution: York, Nick for Karadzhinov, Angelo.
76:18 Lee Shot by Lee Ehmann, Marc, out left.
76:37 UAH UAH substitution: Garrison, Charlie for Elbendary, Malek.
76:37 Lee Lee substitution: Navarro, Fabian for Chouyouti, Farid.
78:18 Lee Foul on Durante, Jordan.
78:46 UAH UAH substitution: Hewson, Harvey for Fee, James.
79:02 UAH Corner kick [79:02].
79:21 UAH UAH substitution: Tsimon, Andreas for Pruitte, Donovan.
79:21 UAH UAH substitution: Wall, Brewer for Astreos, Marcus.
81:37 UAH UAH substitution: Mpagi Jr., Henry for Orzechowski, Oli.
83:56 UAH Corner kick [83:56].
84:15 UAH Shot by UAH Wall, Brewer.
84:27 UAH Shot by UAH Wall, Brewer, out right.
84:53 Lee Lee substitution: Chouyouti, Farid for Siems, Matias.
87:15 UAH Corner kick [87:15].
87:49 UAH Offside against Alabama Huntsville.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


